1
A
B
c
D @
®
E
F ijtrl

NOTES:
1. Hardwares are all Nickel plated.
2. PART NUMBER CODE:
051045 - 25 x x x x x - x
M3
E
Hood Mot•ool• Ii)
A:. ABS
B: Similar ABS
Washer type
1: Metal
Bolt type
L..: Long
S: Short
~---Pocking type
1: Mix pocking
2: Separation pocking
Q: Full packing
~---Cover Material
P: Plastic(ABS)
~----Cover Color
A:. Gray
B: Black
V: Ivory
~-----Position
25: 25pin
LONG SCREW
0
SMALL WASHER
~-fl
SHORT SCREW
TITLE D-SUB Plastic Hood 180°
25 Positions
SERIES DS1045 SERIES
DRAWING TYPE COSTOMER
SCALE 1 : 1 SHEET 1 OF
~ ~m~T-:ff~~0PJ
DRAWING NO. C-DS1045-25XXXXX-X-G ccnnFLY8 CONNFL Y ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
4 5 6 7 8
B
c